
HOTEL OVERVIEW

ADDRESS

AREA SERVED

ABOUT YORK HOTEL
SINGAPORE

RESERVATION

CONTACT NUMBER

HOTEL TYPE

CHECK-IN TIME

CHECK-OUT TIME

CREDIT CARDS

TIME ZONE

21 Mount Elizabeth Road

Singapore

Nestled in the urban oasis of Mount Elizabeth and within walking
distance of the retail and entertainment hub of Orchard Road, York
Hotel Singapore is an upscale 4-star business hotel with 407 well-
appointed guestrooms designed to provide a truly exceptional
accommodation experience.

Guests can enjoy a wide range of amenities designed for comfort,
convenience, and productivity. These include versatile function
rooms for business meetings and private events, a well-equipped
fitness centre, and an outdoor swimming pool.

White Rose Café, the hotel’s signature restaurant, offers a mix of
local and international dishes, including perennial favourites from its
popular Penang Hawkers’ Fare and ‘Treasured Flavours of
Singapore’ à la carte buffet lunch. The cosy Coffee Bar also provides
a relaxing spot to enjoy fresh brews and house-made pastries in a
welcoming setting.

Phone: +65 6830 1118 Email: reservations@yorkhotel.com.sg

Phone: +65 6737 0511 

4-star Number of rooms: 407

3 p.m.

11 a.m. 

Amex, JCB, Mastercard and Visa 

GMT +8 Airport: Changi International Airport 



DINING

WHITE ROSE CAFE

POOLSIDE

ROOM SERVICE

White Rose Café, home to the highly popular and authentic Penang
Hawkers' Fare, offers a delectable à la carte menu featuring local
and Asian favourites. 

For a feast worth gathering for, indulge in the all-you-can-eat
"Treasured Flavours of Singapore" à la carte buffet lunch,
showcasing 30 well-loved local dishes, including our signature Fish
Head Curry - proudly hailed as the best in town!

Savour culinary specialties ranging from local fare to Western
delights in the comfort of your room at any time of the day. Simply
pre-order via the QR code displayed on the writing desk.

COFFEE BAR

Seating Capacity

Opening Hours

: 110

: 7 a.m. to 11 p.m. (daily)

The Coffee Bar offers a chic and inviting setting for informal
business gatherings or socialising over gourmet, aromatic coffees
and a tasty selection of delicious sweet and savoury tarts*, curry
puffs*, and chicken pies*. 

*Pre-order required.

Seating Capacity

Opening Hours

: 42

: 11 a.m. to 11 p.m. (daily)

Our alfresco poolside menu offers an attractive selection of starters,
western and Asian delights, desserts, and beverages for a quick
bite after a refreshing dip.

Opening Hours : 7 a.m. to 10 p.m.

Opening Hours : 24 hours (daily)

SERVICES AND FACILITIES

CONNECTIVITY

MEETING AND 
BANQUET FACILITIES

Wireless internet connectivity is available throughout the hotel for
in-house guests

8 well-equipped, versatile function rooms to accommodate varying
sizes of up to a maximum of 450 people.



ACCOMODATION

ROOM ACCOMODATION
: Total No. of Rooms

Tower Block (Non-Smoking Rooms) 
Annexe Block 

: 

: 

407
64

343

TOWER BLOCK (NON-SMOKING ROOMS)
Total No. of Floors 
No. of Guest Lifts 

Premier Rooms (50 sqm per room) 
Premier Room with king-sized bed & Hollywood twin beds 
Note: There are only 4 Premier Rooms to a floor to ensure maximum privacy

: 

: 

21

2

: 64

Cabanas (46 sqm – 51 sqm per room) 

ANNEXE BLOCK

Total No. of Floors 
No. of Guest Lifts 

: 
: 

13

3

York Suite (98 sqm per room) 
A two-bedroom suite, spacious and elegantly luxurious. Ideal
for a family holiday while on business in Singapore. It features
a king-sized bed with an adjoining sitting room as well as
another bedroom with Hollywood twin beds and a sitting area
within the same room. 

Deluxe Suites (92 sqm per room) 
Spacious and luxurious, there are Deluxe Suites boasting a
separate seating area, bedroom and an adjacent
meeting/boardroom that can accommodate up to 15 people.
Alternatively, you can choose a Deluxe Suite with Hollywood
twin beds and a king-sized bed. 

Deluxe Rooms (37 sqm – 46 sqm per room) 
Total No. of Deluxe Rooms
Deluxe Room with king-sized bed
Deluxe Room with twin queen-sized beds
Deluxe Room with king-sized bed and Hollywood twin beds 
Deluxe Room with king-sized and single beds
Deluxe Room with triple single beds 

Superior Rooms (27 sqm per room) 

Total No. of Superior Rooms 
Superior Room with queen-sized beds
Superior Room with queen-sized bed and single bed
Superior Room with twin beds
Superior Room with king-sized bed 

Total No. of Cabanas 
Cabana Family
Cabana Loft

: 1

: 6

: 
: 
: 

: 
: 
: 

61
23
13

7

6

1

: 
: 

: 
: 

: 

268
59
13
182
14

: 
: 
: 

7
3
4



BANQUET AND FUNCTION ROOM CAPACITIES

FUNCTION ROOMS AREA
(sqm)

DINNER
(persons)

THEATRE
(persons)

CLASSROOM
(persons)

BOARDROOM
(persons)

ROSE ROOM I

ROSE ROOM II

ROSE ROOM I & II
(Combination of 2 rooms)

MARIE I

MARIE II

MARIE I & II

ROSEMARIE HALL

(Combination of 2 rooms)

TOP OF THE YORK

(Combination of Rose and 
Marie rooms)

EAGLES NEST I

EAGLES NEST II

100

100

200

100

100

200

400

180

92

34

70

70

140

70

70

140

300

120

40

20

70

70

50

50

32

32

140

70

70

140

300

100

40

20

80

50

50

80

140

36

18

14

42

32

32

42

72

30

24

16


