

HOTEL OVERVIEW					
ADDRESS	21 Mount Elizabeth Road				
AREA SERVED	Singapore				
ABOUT YORK HOTEL SINGAPORE	Nestled in the urban oasis of Mount Elizabeth and within walking distance of the retail and entertainment hub of Orchard Road, York Hotel Singapore is an upscale 4-star business hotel with 407 well-appointed guestrooms designed to provide a truly exceptional accommodation experience.				
	Guests can enjoy a wide range of amenities designed for comfort, convenience, and productivity. These include versatile function rooms for business meetings and private events, a well-equipped fitness centre, and an outdoor swimming pool.				
	White Rose Café, the hotel's signature restaurant, offers a mix of local and international dishes, including perennial favourites from its popular Penang Hawkers' Fare and 'Treasured Flavours of Singapore' à la carte buffet lunch. The cosy Coffee Bar also provides a relaxing spot to enjoy fresh brews and house-made pastries in a welcoming setting.				
RESERVATION	Phone: +65 6830 1118	Email: reservations@yorkhotel.com.sg			
CONTACT NUMBER	Phone: +65 6737 0511				
HOTEL TYPE	4-star	Number of rooms: 407			
CHECK-IN TIME	3 p.m.				
CHECK-OUT TIME	11 a.m.				
CREDIT CARDS	Amex, JCB, Mastercard and Visa				
TIME ZONE	GMT +8	Airport: Changi International Airport			



DINING				
WHITE ROSE CAFE	White Rose Café, home to the highly popular and authentic Penang Hawkers' Fare, offers a delectable à la carte menu featuring local and Asian favourites.			
	For a feast worth gathering for, indulge in the all-you-can-eat "Treasured Flavours of Singapore" à la carte buffet lunch, showcasing 30 well-loved local dishes, including our signature Fish Head Curry - proudly hailed as the best in town!			
	Seating Capacity : 110			
	Opening Hours : 7 a.m. to 11 p.m. (daily)			
COFFEE BAR	The Coffee Bar offers a chic and inviting setting for informal business gatherings or socialising over gourmet, aromatic coffees and a tasty selection of delicious sweet and savoury tarts*, curry puffs*, and chicken pies*. *Pre-order required.			
	Seating Capacity : 42			
	Opening Hours : 11 a.m. to 11 p.m. (daily)			
POOLSIDE	Our alfresco poolside menu offers an attractive selection of starters, western and Asian delights, desserts, and beverages for a quick bite after a refreshing dip.			
	Opening Hours : 7 a.m. to 10 p.m.			
ROOM SERVICE	Savour culinary specialties ranging from local fare to Western delights in the comfort of your room at any time of the day. Simply pre-order via the QR code displayed on the writing desk.			
	Opening Hours : 24 hours (daily)			

	SERVICES AND FACILITIES
CONNECTIVITY	Wireless internet connectivity is available throughout the hotel for in-house guests
MEETING AND BANQUET FACILITIES	8 well-equipped, versatile function rooms to accommodate varying sizes of up to a maximum of 450 people.



ACCOMODATION					
ROOM ACCOMODATION					
Total No. of Rooms	:	407			
Tower Block (Non-Smoking Rooms)	:	64			
Annexe Block	:	343			
TOWER BLOCK (NON-SMOKING ROOMS)		21			
Total No. of Floors		2			
No. of Guest Lifts	•	2			
Premier Rooms (50 sqm per room)					
Premier Room with king-sized bed & Hollywood twin beds Note: There are only 4 Premier Rooms to a floor to ensure maximum privacy	:	64			
ANNEXE BLOCK					
Total No. of Floors	:	13			
No. of Guest Lifts	:	3			
York Suite (98 sqm per room)		1			
A two-bedroom suite, spacious and elegantly luxurious. Ideal for a family holiday while on business in Singapore. It features a king-sized bed with an adjoining sitting room as well as another bedroom with Hollywood twin beds and a sitting area within the same room.					
Deluxe Suites (92 sqm per room)	:	6			
Spacious and luxurious, there are Deluxe Suites boasting a separate seating area, bedroom and an adjacent meeting/boardroom that can accommodate up to 15 people. Alternatively, you can choose a Deluxe Suite with Hollywood twin beds and a king-sized bed.					
Deluxe Rooms (37 sqm – 46 sqm per room)		0.1			
Total No. of Deluxe Rooms	:	61			
Deluxe Room with king-sized bed		23 13			
Deluxe Room with twin queen-sized beds	•				
Deluxe Room with king-sized bed and Hollywood twin beds	:	7			
Deluxe Room with king-sized and single beds	:	6			
Deluxe Room with triple single beds	:	1			
Superior Rooms (27 sqm per room)					
Total No. of Superior Rooms	:	268			
Superior Room with queen-sized beds	:	59			
Superior Room with queen-sized bed and single bed	:	13 182			
Superior Room with twin beds	;	14			
Superior Room with king-sized bed	:	14			
Cabanas (46 sqm – 51 sqm per room)		_			
Total No. of Cabanas	:	7			
Cabana Family	:	3			
Cabana Loft	•	4			



BANQUET AND FUNCTION ROOM CAPACITIES						
FUNCTION ROOMS	AREA (sqm)	DINNER (persons)	THEATRE (persons)	CLASSROOM (persons)	BOARDROOM (persons)	
ROSE ROOM I	100	70	70	50	32	
ROSE ROOM II	100	70	70	50	32	
ROSE ROOM I & II (Combination of 2 rooms)	200	140	140	80	42	
MARIE I	100	70	70	50	32	
MARIE II	100	70	70	50	32	
MARIE I & II (Combination of 2 rooms)	200	140	140	80	42	
ROSEMARIE HALL (Combination of Rose and Marie rooms)	400	300	300	140	72	
TOP OF THE YORK	180	120	100	36	30	
EAGLES NEST I	92	40	40	18	24	
EAGLES NEST II	34	20	20	14	16	